
３・４位決定戦 ５・６位決定戦

７・８位決定戦

３・４位決定戦
福岡 健太 (福･柳川高) 山口
原田 達郎 (福･柳川高) 尊田 高橋 高橋 一希 (福・北九州ｳｴｽﾄ）

山口 颯也 (福・筑陽学園中） 隠田 隠田 圭典 (福・春日西TC）

尊田 海司 (福・筑陽学園中） 渡辺 佐藤 祐太 (福･九州国際TC)

日暮 羽田 寛幸 (福・九州国際TC）

渡辺 尾形 祐輔 (福･福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ)

日暮 矢野 敬太郎 (福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ）

渡辺 仁史 (福・DIVO）

日暮 潮 (福・ｈｉｒａｉ TS）

尾形 佐藤 祐太 (福･九州国際TC)

矢野 羽田 寛幸 (福・九州国際TC）

62 尾形 祐輔 (福･福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ)

矢野 敬太郎 (福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ）

(福･柳川高)

日暮

１５・１６ 決定戦

渡辺68

志氣

(福･柳川高)

38 斉藤

尊田

60

37

尾方

《１６才男子シングルス》

賢君

14

29

９・１０位決定戦

宮川

日暮 潮 (福・ｈｉｒａｉ TS）

(福･柳川高)

尊田 37

成

海司

志氣

(福･筑陽学園中)

(福・折尾愛真TC）

1 尾方

金城

達郎 (福･柳川高)
64

75

29

祐太 (福･柳川高)

充

68

13

7

65 緒方

仁史

原田

新屋 良介

1

74

47

44

27

19

37

亀井
63

65

(福・春日西TC）

(福･DIVO)

21

63

63

6 11

７・８位決定戦

(福･柳川高)

渡辺
27

64

62

尊田

37 尊田

61

(福･柳川高) 38

14

56

斉藤
62

63

(福･筑陽学園中)

原田山口

日暮

6

(福･柳川高) 19

帝人 (福･DIVO)

宮川 賢君

山口 颯也

44

達郎

(福・ｈｉｒａｉ TS）

斉藤 裕史

潮 29

38(福･柳川高)

９・１０位決定戦

61

《１６才男子ダブルス》

帝人7 浜崎
61

緒方

13

68渡辺

60
健大郎 (福・ﾌﾞﾘﾁﾞｽﾄﾝ久留米）

(福・DIVO）

一貴

6

47

５・６位決定戦

18

75

19 宮川

62

63

61

7

27

47

帝人

良介 (福･柳川高)

浜崎

44

緒方 健大郎 (福・ﾌﾞﾘﾁﾞｽﾄﾝ久留米） 65

成 (福・折尾愛真TC）

11

11

一貴

浜崎

(福･DIVO)

(福・春日西TC）

21

18

19

7

56

60

新屋

１１・１２位決定戦

志氣

宮川

47 亀井 亀井

賢君

１３・１４ 決定戦

亀井

緒方65

新屋

64

62




